SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30329/2015 DEEPAK SINGH AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE AND ORS.

ITEM NO.82

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 30434-30436/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln. (s) for permission to file SLP and appln.(s) for substitution for bringing on record lrs. of deceased petitioner and Office Report)

Date: 30/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall within a period of four weeks file the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice already issued to the unserved respondents.

List the matter again on 12.05.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

SB